
 
                                                                                                                                                             (WEST VIRGINIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

              TERÇA 11 DE NOVEMBRO 2025 
Inicio 21:00  

1 
$9,000 MD CLM 3UP 1600M(7) 

APROX 21:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
1PESO 

1 ALY STONE (L) 15/1 Tapara 126 

2 K J HIGH COUNTRY  4/1 Gonzalez 121 

3 IJAMSVILLE (L) 3/1 Oliveros 126 

4 SOUPER JUSTIFIED (L) 7/2 Ramgeet 126 

5 MUSTAZEED (L) 8/5 Parker 126 

6 TEAR IT UP (L) 30/1 Weatherly 126 

7 KING PLUTUS (L) 6/1 Negron 121 
 

2 
$8,500 CLM 3UP 1200M (11) 

APROX 21:25 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BRADY (L) 15/1 Yaranga 126 

2 GRAND AVILA (L) 4/1 Negron  121 

3 EL KOZAN (L) 3/1 Oliveros 126 

4 KAJUS (L) 7/2 Parker 121 

5 ALWAYS A WARRIOR (L) 12/1 Barrios 126 

6 NOBLE WAVE (L) 30/1 Vilchez 121 

7 SENSIBLE GORDY (L) 12/1 Hernandez 121 

8 KOBE BEACH (L) 8/1 Tapara 126 

9 SHAKIN THE BELLE (L) 8/1 Pagan 119 

10 GRAND SLAM BOY (L) 30/1 Gomez 126 

11 RED IN FRONT (L) (AE) 9/2 Negron 126 
 

3 
$19,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1200M (6) 

APROX 21:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DEMBE ZUMA (L) 6/1 Gomez 118 

2 ANNAPOLIS ROAD (L) 9/5 Belisario 111 

3 MAJESTY'S COWBOY  15/1 Yaranga 123 

4 ZEALOUS STORM (L) 5/2 Bracho 118 

5 PEACEFUL WARRIOR  10/1 Gilbert 126 

6 WISH ON JUBA (L) 3/1 Negron 118 
 

4 
$12,500 FM CLM 3UP 402M  (8) 

APROX 22:15 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FIVE 4/5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GRACE CANDY (L) 15/1 Aviles 126 

2 BITCOIN BABY (L) 12/1 Stokes 121 

3 DIVISIBILITY (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 126 

4 COASTALNESS (L) 8/1 Oliveros 121 

5 SHAKE IT BABY (L) 6/1 Paucar 126 

6 MISS NUCKOLS (L) 2/1 Barrios 126 

7 CAN SHE SCOOT (L) 4/1 Yaranga 126 

8 CASTLE LIGHTS (L) 3/1 Parker 126 
 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
$9,500 CLM 3UP 1200M (10) 

APROX 22:40 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MANSION PARTY (L) 10/1 Paucar 123 

2 BOB'S KID (L) 20/1 Gomez 121 

3 BIG WAY (L) 12/1 Hernandez 123 

4 MR. AMERICAN (L) 10/1 Barbaran 123 

5 NON FUNGIBLE (L) 8/1 Tapara 123 

6 LEFT IN MY DUST (L) 5/1 Pagan 116 

7 WHISKEYINATEACUP (L) 2/1 Parker 118 

8 LATE BLACKSMITH (L) 6/1 Negron 123 

9 BOOMING (L) 7/2 Aviles 123 

10 MARIACHI JUSTICE (L) 30/1 Yaranga 123 
 

6 
$14,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1000M (7) 

APROX 23:05 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TOMMY THE TORCH (L) 8/1 Oliveros 126 

2 CANTUCCI  8/1 Parker 126 

3 NO NAME DUDE (L) 6/1 Pagan 116 

4 GRAND AMBITION (L) 2/1 Negron 123 

5 ALFIE SOLOMONS (L) 20/1 Gonzalez 123 

6 JAMMING CAMERON  9/5 Barrios 126 

7 FORCE OF JUSTICE (L) 6/1 Yaranga 126 
 

7 
$18,000 FM ALW 3UP 1000M (7) 

APROX 23:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ECHO ROAD (L) 10/1 Oliveros 118 

2 LEAVE DRAMA BEHIND (L) 20/1 Gilbert 123 

3 MISS SERAFINA (L) 4/1 Barbaran 118 

4 LUCY PLAYA (L) 8/1 Weatherly 123 

5 PINCARA (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 118 

6 ZEN NATION (L) 9/5 Bracho 121 

7 THAT GIRL CHARLIE (L) 2/1 Stokes 118 
 

8 
$8,500 FM CLM 3UP 1200M (14) 

APROX 23:55 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RABBLE (L) 9/2 Parker  121 

2 BEVERLY'SACTINUP (L) 12/1 Weatherly 126 

3 HEAVENLY LADY (L) 20/1 Vilchez 121 

4 MY LUCKY DEIA (L) 3/1 Diaz 126 

5 NEW DIAMOND (L) 12/1 Negron  126 

6 SAWEETIE GIRL (L) 7/2 Pagan 119 

7 FRIENDLY LUCY (L) 5/1 Gomez  126 

8 BABE IN THE WOODS (L) 5/1 Oliveros 126 

9 GENEROUS WOMAN (L) 30/1 Gilbert 126 

10 HIGHWAY ROBBERY (L) 20/1 Gonzalez 126 

11 THE LAST THRILL (L) (AE) 12/1 Negron 126 

12 FLATHEAD FINALE (L) (AE) 12/1 Parker 126 

13 GOOD ENOUGH FOR ME (L) (AE) 10/1 Gomez 126 

14 TEXAS HOTTIE (L) (AE) 20/1 Yaranga 126 

 

(B) BUTAZOLIDIN  (FM) FILLIES AND MARES 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

 


